
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT4 
1 
2 

 

TT5 
1 
2 

 

TT6 
1 

 

TTU 
1 
2 

No. 

3 

48 
717 
42 

55X 
28 

237 
96 

32 

76 
11 

Name 

Derek Fletcher 

Zach Grant 
Chris Evanco 
Chris Evanco 

Ray Drake 
Graham Baker 

Ben Saye 
Greyze Vieira 

Tom Ramsey 

Renato Ramos 
Brent Mosing 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:53.735 

1:53.848 
2:14.429 
2:15.482 

1:55.963 
1:59.553 

1:58.593 
1:59.664 

2:14.612 

2:07.550 
2:10.690 

In Session 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 
TT Session 3 
TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 
TT Session 3 

TT Session 4 
TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 4 
TT Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:54.775 

1:54.479 
2:18.856 
2:15.700 

1:57.458 
2:00.721 

1:59.205 
2:00.368 

2:14.662 

2:10.635 
2:12.569 

2nd Session 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 
TT Session 3 
TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 
TT Session 4 

TT Session 4 
TT Session 2 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 1 
TT Session 1 

SPONSOR 

Milwaukee Tool 

FGRE 
The SECRET Ingredient 
The SECRET Ingredient 

Arrowcatcher Racing 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jessica Marino 
Race Director - Chris Carver 
Chief of Tech - Troy de la Houssaye 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA Gulf South Region 
TT Group 
9 Mar TT Final   

Nola 2.75 w/esses 2.750 miles 


